5 Acres

CAFE

Available 9am-1.30pm Daily

Porridge
Black Doris plum and cream

Waffles
2 waffles served with bacon, banana & maple syrup

Big Breakie
2 streaky bacon, 2 breakfast sausages, 2 eggs any style, 2 hash browns,
baked beans, mushrooms, 2 grilled tomatoes served with toasted Ciabatta

Eggs Benedict
2 Free range eggs with 5 Acres hollandaise sauce, streaky bacon
Served with toasted Ciabatta

Omelette
Choice of 3 fillings, served with a side salad
Feta, Cheddar, onion, mushroom, tomato, capsicum, bacon

Chicken Salad
Turmeric and lemon marinated chicken tenders, salad greens,

$10.50

$10.50

$22.00

$20.00

Add Salmon $3.00

$13.00

$18.00

cherry tomatoes, red onion, cucumber, topped with peanuts and a satay dressing

Vegie Delight

Toasted bread of the day, salad greens tossed in a lemon vinaigrette,
cherry tomatoes, cucumber, feta, red onion, capsicum, finished with a
free-range poached egg and balsamic glaze

Soup of the Day
Served with toasted garlic ciabatta
See blackboard

Chicken & Bacon Bagel
Toasted bagel with crispy bacon, chicken schnitzel, lettuce, tomato and house
mayonnaise served with fries

Fish & Chips

Crumbed Hoki served with chips and salad
Extra piece of fish $3.00

Pizza
Choose from 3 flavours - Apricot Chicken, Supreme, Hawaiian

Hot Chips
Served with Aioli & tomato sauce

$18.00

$12.00

$16.50

$16.00

$15.00

$5.00



