

Available 9am-1.30pm Daily

Porridge Black Doris plum and cream	\$10.50
Waffles 2 waffles served with bacon, banana & maple syrup	\$10.50
Big Breakie 2 streaky bacon, 2 breakfast sausages, 2 eggs any style, 2 hash browns, baked beans, mushrooms, 2 grilled tomatoes served with toasted Ciabatta	\$22.00
Eggs Benedict 2 Free range eggs with 5 Acres hollandaise sauce, streaky bacon Served with toasted Ciabatta	\$20.00
Add S	Galmon \$3.00
Omelette Choice of 3 fillings, served with a side salad Feta, Cheddar, onion, mushroom, tomato, capsicum, bacon	\$13.00
Chicken Salad Turmeric and lemon marinated chicken tenders, salad greens, cherry tomatoes, red onion, cucumber, topped with peanuts and a satay dressing	\$18.00
Vegie Delight Toasted bread of the day, salad greens tossed in a lemon vinaigrette, cherry tomatoes, cucumber, feta, red onion, capsicum, finished with a free-range poached egg and balsamic glaze	\$18.00
Soup of the Day Served with toasted garlic ciabatta See blackboard	\$12.00
Chicken & Bacon Bagel Toasted bagel with crispy bacon, chicken schnitzel, lettuce, tomato and house mayonnaise served with fries	\$16.50
Fish & Chips	
Crumbed Hoki served with chips and salad Extra piece of fish \$3.00	\$16.00
Pizza Choose from 3 flavours - Apricot Chicken, Supreme, Hawaiian	\$15.00
Hot Chips Served with Aioli & tomato sauce	\$5.00